
Судостроитель: HATTERAS

Год постройки: 2001

Модель: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 65' 0" (19.81m)

Ширина: 18' 0" (5.49m)

Макс. осадка: 6' 0" (1.83m)

Крейс. скорость: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Макс. скорость: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

65 HATTERAS SPORTFISH —
HATTERAS

Купить 65 Hatteras Sportfish — HATTERAS а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам
поможет опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales
Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми
крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту 65 Hatteras Sportfish — HATTERAS  а также проконсультироваться по любому
вопросу связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/65/65_hatteras_sportfish/2001/268536/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/65/65_hatteras_sportfish/2001/268536/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/65/65_hatteras_sportfish/2001/268536/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/65/65_hatteras_sportfish/2001/268536/


2

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

VIP Stateroom Forward

Ensuite VIP Head

Guest Stateroom

Guest Stateroom 2/ Crew Quarters

Ensuite Head

Deck and Hull

Electronics and Navigation

Port Aft Helm

Flybridge

Electrical System

Mechanical Room

Engine Room/ Mechanical Equipment

Exclusions

Broker Remarks

65 Hatteras Sportfish — HATTERAS Страница 2 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

7385206_20200511112819287_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112822306_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112825379_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112828861_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112832263_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112836616_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112839734_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112842253_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112844236_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112846449_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112852478_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112807295_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112810251_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112812820_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112816087_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112855420_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112907692_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511112910424_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113007034_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113008401_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113012046_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113014798_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113018370_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113022163_1_XLARGE

7385206_20200511113026707_1_XLARGE
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ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
This 65' Hatteras is a vessel that is ready for anything.  She is captain maintained with an open
checkbook to Palm Beach standards!  Don't miss your chance to own a turn-key sportfish. 
She boasts a four-stateroom layout and custom mezzanine in the cockpit and shows
beautifully!

Recent upgrades include:

Custom mezzanine seating with extensive storage
Upgraded Garmin electronics, and GMR2526XHD2 Radar
Top-sides painted (2010)
New Dometic ice chipper New 2018

Тип судна: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Модельный год: 2001

Год постройки: 2001

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 65' 0" (19.81m) Ширина: 18' 0" (5.49m)

Макс. осадка: 6' 0" (1.83m)

Размеры

Крейс. скорость: 25 Kts. (29 MPH) Макс. скорость: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

Вместимость воды: 365 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 100
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 3530
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего кают: 4 Всего ком. состава: 3

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Caterpillar

Модель: 3412E Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon
• Custom Leather "L" shaped settee with rod storage

• Berber carpet with runners

• Cherry valances with ventilated A/C running through

• Custom Murray Brothers Table with storage

• Custom wood blinds

• Full tinted glass door

• Samsung Flat panel color TV-1080HD

• Sony Receiver / Tuner

•  DVD player

• Sony  DVD 

• ICOM VHF IM422

 

Galley
• 2 SubZero Refrigerator drawers with cherry faces

• 2 SubZero Freezer Drawers with cherry faces

• Amtico Teak and Holly sole

• Microwave Sharp Carousel/Custom Concealed

• Whirlpool 4-burner Cook-top

• Kenmore dishwasher with cherry front

• Kenmore Ice Maker new 2018

• Vent fan

• Granite counters with bull nose edge

• Large molded sink

• Disposal
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Master Stateroom
Large master featuring an offset berth and ensuite head with full tub.

• Walkaround queen berth with storage

• HMS custom mattress

• Custom headboard

• Custom mirrored rear wall

• 2 cedar lined hanging lockers

• Drawer storage

• Cherry cabinets Custom

• Samsung 22" flat panel color TV

• Phillips DVD/CD stereo with speakers

Master Head
• Corian counter with molded sink

• Mirrored vanity with storage

• Vacuflush fixture

• Large shower with full bathtub

• Amtico Teak and Holly sole

• Bomar Hatch

  Custom Linen Storage Cabinet

VIP Stateroom Forward
• Center-line Queen berth with storage

• Designer soft goods

• HMS custom mattress

• Custom leather lite headboard

• Mirrored forward bulkhead

• 2 cedar lined hanging lockers
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• Reading lights

• Drawer storage

• Bomar Hatch

• Berber carpet

• Samsung 22" flat panel TV

• Samsung DVD/CD player

Ensuite VIP Head
• Corian counter with molded sink

• Mirrored vanity with storage

• Vacuflush fixture

• Large shower

• Storage

• Amtico teak and holly sole

Guest Stateroom
• 2 spacious comfortable bunks

• HMS custom mattresses

• Reading light

• Cedar lined hanging locker

• Drawer storage

• VIP head access

Guest Stateroom 2/ Crew Quarters
Located aft with ensuite head with shower and mechanical room access

• 2 spacious bunks

• HMS custom mattresses

• Reading lights
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• Cedar lined hanging lockers with mirrored door

• Drawer storage

• Panel storage

• Berber carpet

• Whirlpool washer and dryer in the companionway

• Central vacuum in the companionway

Ensuite Head
• Shower

• Vacuflush head

• Vanity with mirror and storage

• Corian counter with molded sink

• Amtico teak and holly sole

Deck and Hull
• Full paint job 2010

• Windows removed and reinstalled 2010

• Vetus bow thruster FBT 

• Deep sea underwater lights 

• Pipe Welder full tower

• Anchor locker

• Bow non-skid

• High grade stainless deck hardware

• Scuppers

• Bow rail

• Pulpit with stainless guard

• Lewmar windlass with chain

• Freshwater wash-down
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• Fortress anchor system

• Fiberglass fuel tanks

• Fiberglass water tanks

• Release rocket launcher

 Custom Mezzanine 2018

• Cockpit cushions C2Shore

• Rupp Triple spreaders

• 80" removable  fish-box

• Transom kill box

 Ice Dump In Mezzanine

• Transom door with gate

• Bolster cushions

 Electric reels plug in

• Live well

• Cockpit freezer

• Storage

• Sink

 Garmin 740 GPS Cockpit

Electronics and Navigation
Enclosed Bridge Deck

• Sturdy controls with back-ups

 2 Icom M506 VHF

• Garmin Radar Gmr2526xHD2 (2020)

 AIS Transmit and receive

 Wifi Rounter

• 2 Garmin GPS chart plotters with w/Chirp Transducer

•  B&G Temp-Depth HS2000
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• Watermaker, Inc control

• Fireboy control

• Fuel transfer

• Rudder Angel indicator

• Gauge package

• ACR spotlight

• Simrad Autopilot AP-20

• Ritchie compass 12"

• Bennett Trim Tabs

 

Port Aft Helm

 

• Sturdy controls

Garmin 740 GPS Chart Plotter

 

• Starts and stops

 

• Bow thruster controls w/ Remote

 

• Tac's

 

• Standard Command Mike

 

• B&G HS2000

Starboard Aft Helm

• Double seat

• Refrigerated drink box

• Safety bellyband
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• 7 rod holders

Tower Station

• Hardtop Buggy

• Seat with backrest

• Steering

• Sturdy controls

• B&G HS2000 6"

• Garmin 740 GPS Chart Plotter

• Ritchie compass 4"

• Standard Horizon VHF

• Electronics Box

• Canvas cover

• Recessed spreader light forward to aft

 

Port Aft Helm
• Sturdy controls

• Starts and stops

• Bow thruster controls

• Tac's

• Standard Command Mike

• B&G HS2000

Flybridge
Enclosed with custom access from the cockpit, features aft and port seating with
two comfortable command helm seats and tempered dark tinted windshield

• Command Helm Seats with storage

• Rear bench seating with chart and drawer storage
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• Port Seating with custom rod storage

• Updated Headline and lighting 

• Updated Upholstery 

• Bridge A/C

• Bridge battery and charger

• Brow storage

• Windshield wipers

• Steering

Electrical System
• A/C Distribution panel

• D/C Distribution panel

• Starboard Onan 21.5KW generator with 1157 hours

• Port Onan 21.5KW generator with hour1365 hours

• Guest charger 12V

• Mass 24/V/75 Amp charger

• Ship monitoring system

• ISO boot transformers

• Dual Glendinning power cords

• GFI outlets

• Smoke detectors

Mechanical Room
• Travel refrigeration located in the mechanical room

• Kenmore freezer

• Fireboy Fire suppression system

• 6 CruiseAir systems

• Freshwater Manifolds

65 Hatteras Sportfish — HATTERAS Страница 15 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Engine Room/ Mechanical Equipment
• Twin Caterpillar 3412-E Engines with 1400HP

• Starboard and port mechanical gauge packages

• ZF gears

• Dripless Shaft seals

• Dripless Rudder seals

• Delta T fans

• Wat

• Ventilation system

• Power Assist steering

• Fuel transfer pump

• Primary fuel pumps

• Racor Dual 1000 fuel system

• 2 Racor single fuel system Gensets

• Watermaker, Inc. 1200gpd

• Eskimo Ice Maker 800lbs per day (2018)

• Bennett Trim Tabs

• Sturdy Engine controls

• Engine synchronizers

• Craftsman Air compressor

• Oil Change system

• Craftsman toolbox

• Painted engine room

• 7-Blade wheels

Exclusions
• Owner's personal items

• Art
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• Personal Fishing Tackle

• Vessel Name "Jalala"

Broker Remarks
This 65' Hatteras is turn-key and ready for the new owner to take her off shore, or go for a
nice cruise.  You will not find a better 65'Hatteras on the market.  I look forward to scheduling
a showing so you can see how well this boat looks and runs!

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить
без предварительного уведомления.
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в
Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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